
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
Robertson Field Renovation

FM120270L150-07

Est. Const. Cost: $3,260,000
Bid Opening Date: February 28, 2012

2:30 P M: 

 

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing 
Company

E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

AMG 26470 Ruether Ave., #108 Santa Clarita CA 91350 661/251-7401 661/251-7405 Jim Baker amgassociatesinc.com Gen

Astroturf 4668 Allende Dr. Oceanside CA 92056 805/331-1148 866/570-8187 Steve Wightman swightman@astroturf.com Sub

Byrom Davey Inc. 3220 Evening Creek Dr. South #1 San Diego CA 92128 858/513-7199 858/513-7198 Mark Deferville
markd@byrom-davey.com Gen

CG&B Ent 221 Sunpac Ave. Henderson NV 89011 805/252-7400
702/828-

8700x7322 Mike Carlson
mike@ubusports.com Gen

Environmental Construction, Inc. 21550 Oxnard St., Ste. 1050 Woodland Hills CA 91367 818/449-8920 818/703-9073 Alan Safaei
environmentalgregg@yahoo.com Gen

Fieldturf 825 Dewitt Ave. Encinitas CA 92024 760/635-2504 760/632-0906 Tim Coury tcfieldturf@cox.net Sub

Granite Construction PO  Box  6744 Santa Barbara CA 93160 805/331-1148 805/964-7661 Andrea Kroppmann diane.carlisle@gcinc.com Gen

Lash Construction 721  Carpinteria St. Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-3553 805/965-8189 Ed Deras jim@lashconstruction.com Gen

Newton Construction 259 Higuera San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/544-5583 805/544-5584 Andy Unger eric@newtonconstruction.com Gen

Ohno Construction 9416 M.L.K. Jr. Way S Seattle WA 98118 619/278-8824 619/278-8761 Jeff Byerly ohnocc@comcast.net Gen

Park West 13581 Desmond St Pacoima CA 91331 818/485-0980 818/485-0990 Rodney Hupalo rhupalo@parkwestinc.com Gen

Sansone Company, Inc. P.O. Box 1429 San Luis Obispo CA 93406 805/549-0667 805/549-0702 Matt Debernardi dan@sanoneco.com Gen

Spiess Construction Co., Inc. P.O. Box 2849 Santa Maria CA 93457 805/937-5859 805/934-4432 Rick Brown rbrown@sccitanks.com Gen

Sport Builders Group 21 W. Easy St., Unit 107 Simi Valley CA 90365 805/5265899 805/526-5818 Dale Hendrickson dale@sportcourtla.com Gen

Stronghold Engineering Inc. 2000 Market St Riverside CA 92501 951/6849303 951/684-3813 Rick Couture rick@teamsei.com Gen

Viola Inc. 1144 Commercial Ave. Oxnard CA 93031 805/487-3871 805/487-3870 Susan Bohnsack susan@violainc.com Gen@

This information has been reformatted from  the original sign-in sheet and is posted for information only.


